
© National Railroad Passenger Corporation | Amtrak Page 1 of 2

Monday, October 7, 2024

       

822

Heartland
Flyer

Su-Th

4h 2m

5:25p

6:28p

7:11p

8:03p

8:28p

8:49p

9:27p

822

Heartland
Flyer

Fr

7h 12m

5:25p

6:28p

7:11p

8:03p

8:28p

8:49p

9:27p

822

Heartland
Flyer

Sa

5h 32m

 9:45p

 10:48p

 11:31p

 12:23a

 12:48a

 1:09a

 1:47a

Service Number

Route

Days of Operation

Duration

Read Direction

Fort Worth, TX (FTW)

Gainesville, TX (GLE)

Ardmore, OK (ADM)

Pauls Valley, OK (PVL)

Purcell, OK (PUR)

Norman, OK (NOR)

Oklahoma City, OK (OKC)

821

Heartland
Flyer

Fr

5h 35m

1:00p

11:03a

10:17a

9:25a

9:02a

8:47a

8:25a

821

Heartland
Flyer

Sa

11h 9m

6:45p

11:03a

10:17a

9:25a

9:02a

8:47a

8:25a

821

Heartland
Flyer

Su-Th

4h 2m

12:27p

11:03a

10:17a

9:25a

9:02a

8:47a

8:25a

Symbols

 

 

 

 

 

 

Heartland Flyer



© National Railroad Passenger Corporation | Amtrak Page 2 of 2

Monday, October 7, 2024

Station Symbols Legend

Read Up - Read the direction of travel and 
stop sequence from the bottom up.

Read Down - Read the direction of travel 
and stop sequence from the top down.

— No Scheduled Stop - Train does not stop 
at a this station.

Overnight Train- The train stops at this 
location between 8:00pm - 5:00am.

Staffed Station - The station is 
staffed.

Unstaffed Station - The station is not 
staffed.

Amtrak Kiosk - Self-service ticketing kiosk at 
the station.

Wheelchair Accessible - Station is 
Wheelchair accessible.

Heartland Flyer


