

Heartland Flyer

Monday, October 7, 2024

822	822	822	Service Number	821	821	821	
Heartland Flyer	Heartland Flyer	Heartland Flyer	Route	Heartland Flyer	Heartland Flyer	Heartland Flyer	
Su-Th	Fr	Sa	Days of Operation	Fr	Sa	Su-Th	
4h 2m	7h 12m	5h 32m	Duration	5h 35m	11h 9m	4h 2m	
•		•	Read Direction				Symbols
5:25p	5:25p	 9:45p	Fort Worth, TX (FTW)	1:00p	6:45p	12:27p	•
6:28p	6:28p	ℂ 10:48p	Gainesville, TX (GLE)	11:03a	11:03a	11:03a	○ &
7:11p	7:11p	1 1:31p	Ardmore, OK (ADM)	10:17a	10:17a	10:17a	○ &
8:03p	8:03p	ℂ 12:23a	Pauls Valley, OK (PVL)	9:25a	9:25a	9:25a	○ &
8:28p	8:28p	ℂ 12:48a	Purcell, OK (PUR)	9:02a	9:02a	9:02a	○ &
8:49p	8:49p	ℂ 1:09a	Norman, OK (NOR)	8:47a	8:47a	8:47a	○ &
9:27p	9:27p	ℂ 1:47a	Oklahoma City, OK (OKC)	8:25a	8:25a	8:25a	○ &



Heartland Flyer

Monday, October 7, 2024

Station Symbols Legend

- Read Up Read the direction of travel and stop sequence from the bottom up.
- Read Down Read the direction of travel and stop sequence from the top down.
- No Scheduled Stop Train does not stop at a this station.
- Overnight Train- The train stops at this location between 8:00pm 5:00am.

 Staffed Station - The station is staffed.

- Unstaffed Station The station is not staffed.
- Amtrak Kiosk Self-service ticketing kiosk at the station.
- & Wheelchair Accessible Station is Wheelchair accessible.